1Registered Quality System to ISO 9001
503FR Fixed Range
Pressure Transmitter
Form 1173
                                                      is a compact
loop powered pressure transmitter that
accurately and reliably measures system
pressure at an economical price. The 316

Warranty 1 year
2 Registered Quality System to ISO 9001
How to Order503FR Pressure Transmitter
503FR Fixed Range Pressure Transmitter with 0-50psi range and
certified Intrinsically Safe.
14685 West 105th Street, Lenexa, Kansas  66215         913-888-2630        Toll Free  800-676-6794        www.sorinc.com
Form 1173 (05.02) Printed in U.S.A.
503FR- 50 - IS
    Accessories
128.3
5.05
                      30.48 Outside Diameter
1.20
Three Wire Cable
with Ground
1/2” NPT(M)
Electrical Connection
1-1/4” Hex
1-1/4” Hex
1/4” NPT(M)
Process Connection
2
1
0-5 psi (0-0.35 bar)
0-10 psi (0-0.7 bar)
0-15 psi (0-1.0 bar)
0-25 psi (0-1.7 bar)
0-50 psi (0-3.5 bar)
0-200 psi (0-14 bar)
0-500 psi (0-35 bar)
0-1000 psi (0-70 bar)
0-2000 psi (0-140 bar)
5
10
15
25
50
200
500
1K
CE CE marked, EMI/RFI Protected
IS Intrinsically Safe; CE Marked,
                EMI/RFI Protected
R R SS tag wired to control with customer
                 specified tag information
 503FR         50              IS                       Model Number
2K
Sample Model Number